0086 INVEST PARANA
CNPIJ: 17.269.926/0001-80

Data

Histdrico

Valores expressos em Reais (R$)

Razdo

Contrapartida  Sequéncia

Débito

05/05/2021 20:36 Pag:0002
Periodo: 01/04/2021 a 30/04/2021
Razao — Societario

Saldo

Conta: 2623

31/03/2021
20/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

22/04/2021

27/04/2021

29/04/2021
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3.2.10.01.0012

Saldo anterior..

PAGAMENTO DIARIAS JOSE
EDUARDO BEKIN -
FORMULARIO DE
AFASTAMENTO 23 - CURITIBA -
SAO PAULO - CURITIBA
PAGAMENTO DIARIAS
GIANCARLO ROCCO -
FORMULARIO DE
AFASTAMENTO 24 - CURITIBA -
GUARAPUAVA - CURITIBA
PAGAMENTO DIARIAS JOSE
EDUARDO BEKIN -
FORMULARIO DE
AFASTAMENTO 27 - CURITIBA -
ALVORADA DO SUL -
CURITIBA

PAGAMENTO DIARIAS BRUNO
ANTONIO BANZATO -
FORMULARIO DE
AFASTAMENTO 26 - CURITIBA -
GUARAPUAVA - CURITIBA
PAGAMENTO DIARIAS BRUNA
APARECIDA RADAELLI -
FORMULARIO DE
AFASTAMENTO 25 - CURITIBA -
GUARAPUAVA - CURITIBA -
REUNIAO LIDERANCAS DO
SETOR DE ERVA MATE E
UNICENTRO

PAGAMENTO DIARIAS
GIANCARLO ROCCO -
FORMULARIO DE
AFASTAMENTO 24 - CURITIBA -
GUARAPUAVA - CURITIBA
PAGAMENTO DIARIAS GUSTAVO
EMANUEL CEJAS - FORMULARIO
DE AFASTAMENTO 28 -
CURITIBA - THUCAS DO SUL -
AGUDOS DO SUL - PIEN -
CURITIBA

Totais da conta

VIAGENS, ESTADIAS E
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28946

28944

28947

28948

28949

28945

28943

Titulo: 3.2.10.01

9.759,91
130,00

96,00

96,00

96,00

96,00

323,80

12,40

850,20

SERVICOS DE TERCEIROS

9.759,91D
9.889,91D

9.985,91D

10.081,91D

10.177,91D

10.273,91D

10.597,71D

10.610,11D



